Race 1

Jadahson

Shake It Mama
Composed
Copthewrath
Narra Operative
Astronaut

Im Blue Double Dee
Hilltop Hustler
Lombo Cloud Nine
Graybuck

Penny Union
Exciteusinthecity

Race 2
Highview Conall
Eye Like Candy
Aqua Luvvy
Jeans Mattjesty
Magnificent Art
Rustle Murray
Royal Hustler
Mister Rufus
McRita
Donated

Ideal Majority
Niquero

Race 3

Our Eastwood Cullen
Grins Rendition

Our Son Of Courage
Jaccka Murphy
Major Steppe
Classic Icon
Travtiano

Tara Toplady
Majorlicious

Lite Jagermeister

Place

[ay

LoNOOUDhWN

Place
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Place
1

LoNOTULDhWN

—
o

1600m-

1200m
32.30
32.18
32.18
32.23
32.06
32.18
3241
31.63
31.78
31.76
32.59
30.73

1600m-

1200m
30.07
30.30
29.93
29.96
30.03
30.04
29.42
30.13
30.27
30.13
30.09
30.28

1600m-

1200m
28.42
28.61
28.80
29.05
29.28
29.24
28.87
28.65
28.40
28.54

1200m-
800m
29.10
29.11
29.11
29.10
29.23
29.12
29.27
29.27
28.78
28.78
28.53
29.36

1200m-
800m
29.36
29.40
28.65
29.29
29.36
29.51
28.82
29.35
29.40
29.41
29.36
29.40

1200m-
800m
29.12
29.12
29.12
29.21
28.95
28.94
28.95
28.73
29.30
28.52

Tabcorp Park — Friday, May 2

800m-
400m
28.40
28.39
28.39
28.41
28.24
28.44
28.27
28.27
28.27
28.27
28.61
28.25

800m-
400m
28.71
29.10
28.53
28.63
29.36
29.25
28.88
29.71
29.42
29.50
29.69
29.42

800m-
400m
28.71
28.70
28.92
28.19
28.70
28.95
28.69
28.95
28.70
28.90

400m-
finish
27.90
27.51
27.25
28.17
27.82
27.31
28.25
28.61
28.17
27.92
28.01
28.90

400m-
finish
28.48
28.86
28.88
28.49
28.28
28.53
28.40
30.74
30.97
30.71
32.31
33.26

400m-
finish
28.54
29.19
28.93
28.80
29.32
29.49
29.49
30.31
31.11
31.78

Last
Mile
1:57.70
1:57.18
1:56.93
1:57.91
1:57.35
1:57.05
1:58.19
1:57.78
1:57.01
1:56.74
1:57.73
1:57.25

Last
Mile
1:56.62
1:57.66
1:55.98
1:56.38
1:57.03
1:57.33
1:55.53
1:59.92
2:00.05
1:59.75
2:01.46
2:02.35

Last
Mile
1:54.80
1:55.63
1:55.76
1:55.26
1:56.25
1:56.62
1:56.00
1:56.64
1:57.51
1:57.74

First
Half
61.40
61.29
61.29
61.33
61.29
61.30
61.67
60.90
60.57
60.54
61.11
60.09

First
Half
59.43
59.70
58.57
59.25
59.39
59.55
58.24
59.48
59.67
59.54
59.45
59.68

First
Half
57.54
57.73
57.91
58.26
58.23
58.18
57.82
57.38
57.70
57.06

Last
Half
56.30
55.89
55.63
56.58
56.06
55.75
56.52
56.88
56.44
56.19
56.62
57.16

Last
Half
57.18
57.96
57.41
57.13
57.64
57.78
57.29
60.45
60.38
60.21
62.01
62.67

Last
Half
57.26
57.89
57.84
57.00
58.02
58.44
58.18
59.27
59.81
60.68

Last
400m
27.90
27.51
27.25
28.17
27.82
27.31
28.25
28.61
28.17
27.92
28.01
28.90

Last
400m
28.48
28.86
28.88
28.49
28.28
28.53
28.40
30.74
30.97
30.71
32.31
33.26

Last
400m
28.54
29.19
28.93
28.80
29.32
29.49
29.49
30.31
31.11
31.78



Race 4

Spidergirl
Brunelleschi

Brief Glance
Aleppo Midas
Cold Sister

Motu Young Jacob
Armed Guard
Death Defying

Race 5

Follow The Stars
Artistic Flite
Mister Brazil

Kept Under Wraps
Milliondollar Wave
Admiral Bronski
Its Only Rocknroll
Virgil Hilts
Bevendale Boy
Mach Doro

Race 6

Cold Major
Palais Du Louvre
Our Mels Dream
Inky Cullen
Arber

Chilli Palmer
Come On Frank
Kotare Roland
Washmepockets
Im Barney Rubble

Place
1
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Place
1
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Place
1

LCoNOTUTDhWN
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1600m-

1200m
30.42
30.67
31.18

n/a

30.87
31.45
30.96
31.10

1600m-

1200m
28.33
28.31
28.24
28.71
28.75
28.24
28.14
29.27
28.67
28.10

1600m-

1200m
28.72
29.23
29.05
29.28
28.37
29.34
28.74
29.41
28.61
29.41

1200m-
800m
28.08
28.59
29.03
n/a
29.21
29.21
29.08
29.13

1200m-
800m
29.86
29.88
29.88
29.83
29.68
29.55
29.56
28.99
29.31
29.90

1200m-
800m
30.20
30.20
30.20
30.22
30.12
29.64
29.09
30.22
30.22
30.22
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800m-
400m
31.00
30.95
29.83

n/a

30.95
30.81
30.82
30.47

800m-
400m
28.88
28.86
28.91
28.23
28.21
29.35
29.33
28.81
29.32
29.36

800m-
400m
27.80
27.95
28.00
27.74
28.12
27.75
28.04
27.77
28.09
27.97

400m-
finish
28.20
28.00
28.29

n/a

28.34
29.04
29.20
32.46

400m-
finish
27.70
28.34
28.29
29.12
28.90
29.19
28.86
29.23
29.55
39.04

400m-
finish
26.90
26.82
26.63
26.46
26.55
26.72
27.62
27.19
27.62
27.66

Last
Mile
1:57.69
1:58.21
1:58.33
n/a
1:59.37
2:00.51
2:00.06
2:03.16

Last
Mile
1:54.76
1:55.40
1:55.32
1:55.88
1:55.54
1:56.32
1:55.89
1:56.30
1:56.86
2:06.40

Last
Mile
1:53.62
1:54.20
1:53.88
1:53.70
1:53.16
1:53.45
1:53.49
1:54.58
1:54.55
1:55.27

First
Half
58.49
59.26
60.21
n/a
60.08
60.66
60.04
60.23

First
Half
58.18
58.19
58.12
58.54
58.42
57.79
57.70
58.26
57.99
58.00

First
Half
58.92
59.43
59.25
59.50
58.49
58.98
57.84
59.63
58.84
59.63

Last
Half
59.20
58.96
58.12
n/a
59.30
59.85
60.02
62.93

Last
Half
56.58
57.21
57.21
57.35
57.11
58.54
58.19
58.04
58.87
68.40

Last
Half
54.70
54.77
54.64
54.20
54.68
54.47
55.66
54.95
55.71
55.64

Last
400m
28.20
28.00
28.29
n/a
28.34
29.04
29.20
32.46

Last
400m
27.70
28.34
28.29
29.12
28.90
29.19
28.86
29.23
29.55
39.04

Last
400m
26.90
26.82
26.63
26.46
26.55
26.72
27.62
27.19
27.62
27.66



Race 7

Barynya
Mindarie Priddy
Berisari

Nike Franco
Quick Draft
Bettor Downunder
Bettors Package
Our Petite Soeur
Whereibylong
Shes A Runa

My Bella Starr
Melita Bromac

Race 8

Im Smouldering
Courageousnquick
Glenferrie Shuffle
Lierre Noir
Spokeswoman
Tandias Bromac
Hollys Miss Molly
Lombo Mini Lamouch
Jewel Castle

Our Femme Fatale
Pressplay

Itz Nosurprisesthere

Race 9

Ideal For Real
Quagmire
Jodan

Lombo Del Rosso
Primo Cavalier
Monivae
Valens

Lanista
Aurelius
Atticus

Place

[ay
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Place
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1600m-

1200m
30.08
30.10
29.73
29.78
30.46
30.54
30.48
29.91
30.54
30.48
30.48
29.88

1600m-

1200m
31.08
31.10
31.10
31.24
31.10
31.06
31.10
31.05
31.15
31.15
31.15
31.16

1600m-

1200m
31.74
31.36
30.86
31.70
31.57
31.70
3142
31.11
3142
31.30

1200m-
800m
29.00
29.00
28.96
28.78
28.96
29.06
28.82
28.96
29.07
28.82
28.82
28.96

1200m-
800m
30.34
30.35
30.35
30.35
30.30
30.38
30.35
30.41
30.40
30.43
30.40
30.39

1200m-
800m
30.08
31.70
31.73
31.76
31.80
31.76
31.70
31.68
31.70
31.80

Tabcorp Park — Friday, May 2

800m-
400m
28.00
28.00
28.12
27.82
27.64
26.99
27.69
28.02
27.46
28.04
28.14
28.81

800m-
400m
27.77
27.97
27.97
27.87
28.00
27.83
28.02
27.76
27.84
27.59
27.73
27.86

800m-
400m
30.15
30.22
30.24
29.78
29.85
29.83
30.51
30.22
30.46
30.40

400m-
finish
27.89
28.46
27.45
28.80
27.69
27.82
28.41
29.44
28.61
29.90
32.53
35.71

400m-
finish
28.23
27.98
27.76
28.12
28.74
27.68
28.06
27.70
27.74
27.78
28.33
28.57

400m-
finish
28.11
27.51
27.91
28.14
27.45
28.14
28.16
27.88
28.63
29.38

Last
Mile
1:54.97
1:55.56
1:54.26
1:55.18
1:54.75
1:54.41
1:55.40
1:56.33
1:55.67
1:57.23
1:59.97
2:03.36

Last
Mile
1:57.42
1:57.40
1:57.18
1:57.58
1:58.14
1:56.94
1:57.54
1:56.92
1:57.12
1:56.94
1:57.60
1:57.99

Last
Mile
2:00.07
2:00.79
2:00.74
2:01.38
2:00.66
2:01.43
2:01.79
2:00.88
2:02.21
2:02.87

First
Half
59.08
59.10
58.69
58.56
59.42
59.59
59.30
58.87
59.61
59.30
59.30
58.85

First
Half
61.42
61.45
61.45
61.59
61.40
61.44
61.45
61.46
61.55
61.58
61.55
61.55

First
Half
61.81
63.07
62.59
63.46
63.37
63.46
63.12
62.79
63.12
63.10

Last
Half
55.89
56.46
55.57
56.62
55.33
54.81
56.09
57.47
56.07
57.93
60.67
64.51

Last
Half
56.00
55.95
55.73
55.98
56.74
55.50
56.08
55.46
55.58
55.37
56.06
56.43

Last
Half
58.26
57.72
58.15
57.92
57.29
57.97
58.67
58.10
59.09
59.78

Last
400m
27.89
28.46
27.45
28.80
27.69
27.82
28.41
29.44
28.61
29.90
32.53
35.71

Last
400m
28.23
27.98
27.76
28.12
28.74
27.68
28.06
27.70
27.74
27.78
28.33
28.57

Last
400m
28.11
27.51
27.91
28.14
27.45
28.14
28.16
27.88
28.63
29.38



Race 10

Viva Safari
Shadow Flag
Shishi

Ablazing Spirit
Call Her Julie
Miss Nickels
Sporty Anna
Righteous Ruby

Place
1

oNoOULTh~AWN

1600m-

1200m
31.70
31.35
31.22
31.39
31.35
31.29
31.35
31.35

1200m-
800m
30.70
30.65
30.65
30.74
30.93
30.62
30.65
31.05

Tabcorp Park — Friday, May 2

800m-
400m
28.50
28.36
28.44
28.44
28.50
28.48
28.51
32.07

400m-
finish
29.50
29.79
28.72
29.80
29.35
29.74
30.72
34.98

Last
Mile
2:00.40
2:00.14
1:59.04
2:00.37
2:00.13
2:00.13
2:01.23
2:09.45

First
Half
62.40
61.99
61.87
62.12
62.28
61.92
62.00
62.40

Last
Half
58.00
58.15
57.17
58.24
57.85
58.22
59.23
67.05

Last
400m
29.50
29.79
28.72
29.80
29.35
29.74
30.72
34.98



