



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 2

Race 1		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Jadahson	1	32.30	29.10	28.40	27.90	1:57.70	61.40	56.30	27.90
Shake It Mama	2	32.18	29.11	28.39	27.51	1:57.18	61.29	55.89	27.51
Composed	3	32.18	29.11	28.39	27.25	1:56.93	61.29	55.63	27.25
Copthewrath	4	32.23	29.10	28.41	28.17	1:57.91	61.33	56.58	28.17
Narra Operative	5	32.06	29.23	28.24	27.82	1:57.35	61.29	56.06	27.82
Astronaut	6	32.18	29.12	28.44	27.31	1:57.05	61.30	55.75	27.31
Im Blue Double Dee	7	32.41	29.27	28.27	28.25	1:58.19	61.67	56.52	28.25
Hilltop Hustler	8	31.63	29.27	28.27	28.61	1:57.78	60.90	56.88	28.61
Lombo Cloud Nine	9	31.78	28.78	28.27	28.17	1:57.01	60.57	56.44	28.17
Graybuck	10	31.76	28.78	28.27	27.92	1:56.74	60.54	56.19	27.92
Penny Union	11	32.59	28.53	28.61	28.01	1:57.73	61.11	56.62	28.01
Exciteusinthecity	12	30.73	29.36	28.25	28.90	1:57.25	60.09	57.16	28.90

Race 2		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Highview Conall	1	30.07	29.36	28.71	28.48	1:56.62	59.43	57.18	28.48
Eye Like Candy	2	30.30	29.40	29.10	28.86	1:57.66	59.70	57.96	28.86
Aqua Luvvy	3	29.93	28.65	28.53	28.88	1:55.98	58.57	57.41	28.88
Jeans Mattjesty	4	29.96	29.29	28.63	28.49	1:56.38	59.25	57.13	28.49
Magnificent Art	5	30.03	29.36	29.36	28.28	1:57.03	59.39	57.64	28.28
Rustle Murray	6	30.04	29.51	29.25	28.53	1:57.33	59.55	57.78	28.53
Royal Hustler	7	29.42	28.82	28.88	28.40	1:55.53	58.24	57.29	28.40
Mister Rufus	8	30.13	29.35	29.71	30.74	1:59.92	59.48	60.45	30.74
McRita	9	30.27	29.40	29.42	30.97	2:00.05	59.67	60.38	30.97
Donated	10	30.13	29.41	29.50	30.71	1:59.75	59.54	60.21	30.71
Ideal Majority	11	30.09	29.36	29.69	32.31	2:01.46	59.45	62.01	32.31
Niquero	12	30.28	29.40	29.42	33.26	2:02.35	59.68	62.67	33.26

Race 3		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Our Eastwood Cullen	1	28.42	29.12	28.71	28.54	1:54.80	57.54	57.26	28.54
Grins Rendition	2	28.61	29.12	28.70	29.19	1:55.63	57.73	57.89	29.19
Our Son Of Courage	3	28.80	29.12	28.92	28.93	1:55.76	57.91	57.84	28.93
Jaccka Murphy	4	29.05	29.21	28.19	28.80	1:55.26	58.26	57.00	28.80
Major Steppe	5	29.28	28.95	28.70	29.32	1:56.25	58.23	58.02	29.32
Classic Icon	6	29.24	28.94	28.95	29.49	1:56.62	58.18	58.44	29.49
Travtiano	7	28.87	28.95	28.69	29.49	1:56.00	57.82	58.18	29.49
Tara Toplady	8	28.65	28.73	28.95	30.31	1:56.64	57.38	59.27	30.31
Majorlicious	9	28.40	29.30	28.70	31.11	1:57.51	57.70	59.81	31.11
Lite Jagermeister	10	28.54	28.52	28.90	31.78	1:57.74	57.06	60.68	31.78



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 2

Race 4	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Spidergirl	1	30.42	28.08	31.00	28.20	1:57.69	58.49	59.20	28.20
Brunelleschi	2	30.67	28.59	30.95	28.00	1:58.21	59.26	58.96	28.00
Brief Glance	3	31.18	29.03	29.83	28.29	1:58.33	60.21	58.12	28.29
Aleppo Midas	4	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Cold Sister	5	30.87	29.21	30.95	28.34	1:59.37	60.08	59.30	28.34
Motu Young Jacob	6	31.45	29.21	30.81	29.04	2:00.51	60.66	59.85	29.04
Armed Guard	7	30.96	29.08	30.82	29.20	2:00.06	60.04	60.02	29.20
Death Defying	8	31.10	29.13	30.47	32.46	2:03.16	60.23	62.93	32.46

Race 5	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Follow The Stars	1	28.33	29.86	28.88	27.70	1:54.76	58.18	56.58	27.70
Artistic Flite	2	28.31	29.88	28.86	28.34	1:55.40	58.19	57.21	28.34
Mister Brazil	3	28.24	29.88	28.91	28.29	1:55.32	58.12	57.21	28.29
Kept Under Wraps	4	28.71	29.83	28.23	29.12	1:55.88	58.54	57.35	29.12
Milliondollar Wave	5	28.75	29.68	28.21	28.90	1:55.54	58.42	57.11	28.90
Admiral Bronski	6	28.24	29.55	29.35	29.19	1:56.32	57.79	58.54	29.19
Its Only Rocknroll	7	28.14	29.56	29.33	28.86	1:55.89	57.70	58.19	28.86
Virgil Hilts	8	29.27	28.99	28.81	29.23	1:56.30	58.26	58.04	29.23
Bevendale Boy	9	28.67	29.31	29.32	29.55	1:56.86	57.99	58.87	29.55
Mach Doro	10	28.10	29.90	29.36	39.04	2:06.40	58.00	68.40	39.04

Race 6	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Cold Major	1	28.72	30.20	27.80	26.90	1:53.62	58.92	54.70	26.90
Palais Du Louvre	2	29.23	30.20	27.95	26.82	1:54.20	59.43	54.77	26.82
Our Mels Dream	3	29.05	30.20	28.00	26.63	1:53.88	59.25	54.64	26.63
Inky Cullen	4	29.28	30.22	27.74	26.46	1:53.70	59.50	54.20	26.46
Arber	5	28.37	30.12	28.12	26.55	1:53.16	58.49	54.68	26.55
Chilli Palmer	6	29.34	29.64	27.75	26.72	1:53.45	58.98	54.47	26.72
Come On Frank	7	28.74	29.09	28.04	27.62	1:53.49	57.84	55.66	27.62
Kotare Roland	8	29.41	30.22	27.77	27.19	1:54.58	59.63	54.95	27.19
Washmepockets	9	28.61	30.22	28.09	27.62	1:54.55	58.84	55.71	27.62
Im Barney Rubble	10	29.41	30.22	27.97	27.66	1:55.27	59.63	55.64	27.66



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 2

Race 7	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Barynya	1	30.08	29.00	28.00	27.89	1:54.97	59.08	55.89	27.89
Mindarie Priddy	2	30.10	29.00	28.00	28.46	1:55.56	59.10	56.46	28.46
Berisari	3	29.73	28.96	28.12	27.45	1:54.26	58.69	55.57	27.45
Nike Franco	4	29.78	28.78	27.82	28.80	1:55.18	58.56	56.62	28.80
Quick Draft	5	30.46	28.96	27.64	27.69	1:54.75	59.42	55.33	27.69
Bettor Downunder	6	30.54	29.06	26.99	27.82	1:54.41	59.59	54.81	27.82
Bettors Package	7	30.48	28.82	27.69	28.41	1:55.40	59.30	56.09	28.41
Our Petite Soeur	8	29.91	28.96	28.02	29.44	1:56.33	58.87	57.47	29.44
Whereibylong	9	30.54	29.07	27.46	28.61	1:55.67	59.61	56.07	28.61
Shes A Runa	10	30.48	28.82	28.04	29.90	1:57.23	59.30	57.93	29.90
My Bella Starr	11	30.48	28.82	28.14	32.53	1:59.97	59.30	60.67	32.53
Melita Bromac	12	29.88	28.96	28.81	35.71	2:03.36	58.85	64.51	35.71

Race 8	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Im Smouldering	1	31.08	30.34	27.77	28.23	1:57.42	61.42	56.00	28.23
Courageousquick	2	31.10	30.35	27.97	27.98	1:57.40	61.45	55.95	27.98
Glenferrie Shuffle	3	31.10	30.35	27.97	27.76	1:57.18	61.45	55.73	27.76
Lierre Noir	4	31.24	30.35	27.87	28.12	1:57.58	61.59	55.98	28.12
Spokeswoman	5	31.10	30.30	28.00	28.74	1:58.14	61.40	56.74	28.74
Tandias Bromac	6	31.06	30.38	27.83	27.68	1:56.94	61.44	55.50	27.68
Hollys Miss Molly	7	31.10	30.35	28.02	28.06	1:57.54	61.45	56.08	28.06
Lombo Mini Lamouch	8	31.05	30.41	27.76	27.70	1:56.92	61.46	55.46	27.70
Jewel Castle	9	31.15	30.40	27.84	27.74	1:57.12	61.55	55.58	27.74
Our Femme Fatale	10	31.15	30.43	27.59	27.78	1:56.94	61.58	55.37	27.78
Pressplay	11	31.15	30.40	27.73	28.33	1:57.60	61.55	56.06	28.33
Itz Nosurprisesthere	12	31.16	30.39	27.86	28.57	1:57.99	61.55	56.43	28.57

Race 9	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Ideal For Real	1	31.74	30.08	30.15	28.11	2:00.07	61.81	58.26	28.11
Quagmire	2	31.36	31.70	30.22	27.51	2:00.79	63.07	57.72	27.51
Jodan	3	30.86	31.73	30.24	27.91	2:00.74	62.59	58.15	27.91
Lombo Del Rosso	4	31.70	31.76	29.78	28.14	2:01.38	63.46	57.92	28.14
Primo Cavalier	5	31.57	31.80	29.85	27.45	2:00.66	63.37	57.29	27.45
Monivae	6	31.70	31.76	29.83	28.14	2:01.43	63.46	57.97	28.14
Valens	7	31.42	31.70	30.51	28.16	2:01.79	63.12	58.67	28.16
Lanista	8	31.11	31.68	30.22	27.88	2:00.88	62.79	58.10	27.88
Aurelius	9	31.42	31.70	30.46	28.63	2:02.21	63.12	59.09	28.63
Atticus	10	31.30	31.80	30.40	29.38	2:02.87	63.10	59.78	29.38



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 2

Race 10	Place	1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Viva Safari	1	31.70	30.70	28.50	29.50	2:00.40	62.40	58.00	29.50
Shadow Flag	2	31.35	30.65	28.36	29.79	2:00.14	61.99	58.15	29.79
Shishi	3	31.22	30.65	28.44	28.72	1:59.04	61.87	57.17	28.72
Ablazing Spirit	4	31.39	30.74	28.44	29.80	2:00.37	62.12	58.24	29.80
Call Her Julie	5	31.35	30.93	28.50	29.35	2:00.13	62.28	57.85	29.35
Miss Nickels	6	31.29	30.62	28.48	29.74	2:00.13	61.92	58.22	29.74
Sporty Anna	7	31.35	30.65	28.51	30.72	2:01.23	62.00	59.23	30.72
Righteous Ruby	8	31.35	31.05	32.07	34.98	2:09.45	62.40	67.05	34.98